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JCPC Chairperson Directory 

 

 

COUNTY CHAIR EMAIL ADDRESS  COUNTY CHAIR EMAIL ADDRESS 
Alamance Chad Laws chad_laws@abss.k12.nc.us  Johnston Addie M. Harris Rawls merawls92@gmail.com 

Alexander Carrie Nitzu carrie.c.garvey@nccourts.org Jones Adrian Smith asmith@jonescountync.gov 

Alleghany Kay Luffman kayluffman@gmail.com Lee Nicholas Rohner nicholas@centralcarolinalawyers.com 

Anson Sherika Staton s.staton@wingate.edu Lenoir Suzanne Nix slanenix@gmail.com 

Ashe Ashley Powers ashley.powers@ncdps.gov Lincoln John Davis john.davis@lincolncountync.gov 

Avery Dennis Aldridge dennis.aldridge@averycountync.gov  Macon Matthew Ramsey matt.ramsey@ncdps.gov 

Beaufort Dixon Davis dixon.t.davis@nccourts.org  Madison Larry Peek Larry@MadisonFH.com 

Bertie Annie F. Wilson annie.wilson@bertie.nc.gov  Martin Lucas Denny  lucas.denny@ncdps.gov 

Bladen Joey Todd jtodd3@ec.rr.com  McDowell Gail Hamby linda.g.hamby@nccourts.org 

Brunswick Richard Ohmer richard.ohmer@brunswickcountync.gov  Mecklenburg Tom Barnett III barnetttom0713@gmail.com 

Buncombe Jorge Redmond jorge.redmond@buncombenc.gov  Mitchell Misti Silver msilver@mayland.edu 

Burke Steven Moody steve.moody@ncdps.gov  Montgomery Dawn Braswell dawn.braswell@gmail.com 

Cabarrus Megan Baumgardner mebattorney@gmail.com  Moore Annette McGraw amcgraw@moorecountync.gov 

Caldwell Ed Richards edrichards@ncdps.gov  Nash Amy Harrell aharrell@nashcc.edu 

Camden Michael Reaves mreaves@camden.k12.nc.us  New Hanover Julius H. Corpening julius.h.corpening@nccourts.org 

Carteret Pam Stewart papstewart@earthlink.net  Northampton Iris F. Williams ifwilliams12@gmail.com 

Caswell Katlyn Webster krose@caswellcountync.gov  Onslow Wendell Boykins wendell.boykins@ncdps.gov 

Catawba Paul Holden pholden@partnersbhm.org  Orange Sharron Hinton shinton@orangecountync.gov 

Chatham Madeline Krimm madeline.krimm@chathamcountync.gov  Pamlico Henry Rice henryrice@pamlicoschools.org 

Cherokee Kim Gibson kim.gibson@cherokee.k12.nc.us  Pasquotank Eva Anderson eva.anderson@ncdps.gov 

Chowan Edward Hall edward.hall@trilliumnc.org  Pender Dee Turner deeturnerPCJCPC@gmail.com 

Clay Jennifer Irwin jennifer.irwin@vayahealth.com  Perquimans Shelby White swhite@perquimanscountync.gov 

Cleveland Jamey Davis jamey.davis.4752@gmail.com  Person Beverly Cates beverlycates@yahoo.com 

Columbus Courtney Allen courtney.allen@trilliumnc.org  Pitt Marlo Blake marlo.blake@ncdps.gov 

Craven Albert Lester bengal7073@gmail.com  Polk Jessica Winkel jessica.winkel@vayahealth.com 

Cumberland Mike Fiala mike.Fiala@smithdickey.com  Randolph Edwina Ashworth edwina.ashworth@gmail.com 

Currituck Peter Aitken peter.aitken@ncdps.gov  Richmond Emily S. Nicholson enicholson@adsyes.org 

Dare Stephen Wescott navigating@coastalfamilychurch.com  Robeson Wendy Chavis wendy.sampson@robesoncounty.nc.gov 

Davidson Debbie Harris debbie.harris@davidsoncountync.gov  Rockingham Katy Gregg kathryn.l.gregg@nccourts.org 

Davie Julie Parker jparker@ptmlawfirm.com  Rowan Josh Stutts joshua.stutts@rowancountync.gov 

Duplin Penny Thorne moneypenny327@gmail.com  Rutherford Paul R. Holden pholden@partnersbhm.org 

Durham Kevin McIver mciver_kevin@yahoo.com  Sampson James Jones jjones@sampsonsheriff.com 

Edgecombe Eric Evans ericevans@edgecombeco.com  Scotland Michael Davis michael.a.davis@ncdps.gov 

Forsyth Jack S. Monell monelljs@wssu.edu  Stanly Dolly Huffman Clayton dhclayton@stanlycountync.gov 

Franklin Onnie Mitchell-Burell onnie21@hotmail.com  Stokes Kevin Kilby Rev.Kilby@gmail.com 

Gaston Stephen Zill szill@gcps.org  Surry Jeffrey Eads jeads@partnersbhm.org 

Gates Brittany Woodard brittany.woodard@trilliumnc.com  Swain Brian Davis brian.h.davis@ncdps.gov 

Graham Marcia Hollifield kbeasley@graham.k12.nc.us  Transylvania Jake Dalton jake.dalton@transylvaniacounty.org 

Granville Tolokun Omokunde revtok@msn.com  Tyrrell Sharmari Spencer sspencer@tyrrellcounty.net 

Greene Antonio Blow antonioblow@greenek12nc.us  Union John J. Kirkpatrick ed.thevillage@gmail.com 

Guilford Nicole Goodman nicgoodman92@gmail.com  Vance Irvin Robinson kwik@ncol.net 

Halifax Orin Perry drorinperry@gmail.com  Wake LaShawn Hewitt wakejcpcchair@gmail.com 

Harnett Kimberly Whitted kwhitted@campbell.edu  Warren Marion Richards richardsrm@gmail.com 

Haywood Gayla Jones gayla.jones@haywoodcountync.gov  Washington Stephanie Simpson mezpd@yahoo.com 

Henderson Sally Buchholz sallybuchholz99@gmail.com  Watauga Austin Combs austincombs@hcchmail.org 

Hertford Hope Eley heley@roadrunner.com  Wayne Dustin Pittman dustin@stricklandlawnc.com 

Hoke Jackie McLean jmclean@hcs.k12.nc.us  Wilkes M. Jane Casarez mjanefranklin@gmail.com 

Hyde Allison Etheridge aetheridge@hyde.k12.nc.us  Wilson David Moody dm5734@wilsoncc.edu 

Iredell Joseph Cooke jcooke@mooresvillenc.gov  Yadkin Brant Wilkins brant.wilkins@ncdps.gov 

Jackson David Renegar david.b.renegar@nccourts.org  Yancey Brian Buchanan brian.buchanan@townofburnsville.org 
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